2.03
Produktgruppe
 Dimensions Kv- Flow Connection Pressure Order Preis
 A B C value rate thread range number
 mm mm mm (m³/h) m³/h*1 l/min*1 G bar  €
Versorgungsdruck max. 13 bar
Versorgungsdruck max. 13 bar
 000 0

         0 …  8 R095-08C 190,00
         0 … 12 R095-08D 190,00
Order example:
R035-01B
R035
-01B -01RB
R042
R095
G1∕8 up to G1
 Plastic Pressure Regulator R035 … R095
--01B -01RBB
R035-01RB battery assembly
R035
R035  assembly with connecting clips C350100018
C350100018
30
17
29
4 6
BW30-01
34
19
42
6 6
BW42-01
 Accessories
 series D Ø E F K L
 R035 8 3.5  20 – 36
 R042 10.5 4.5  31 – 42
 R050/52 16 5.5  41  63 52
 R075 17.5 5.5  45  75 63
 R080 17.5 5.5  45 – 63
 R095 65 8.5 174 115 95
-01RB
Standard
2
R035 … R095
Description  Modular regulator easy to interlock with other regulators, filters or filter regulators of the same series,
without the need for double nipples or any other fittings. A sensitive rolling diaphragm allows good